
Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Recurve Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 730 KREJCI Richard CZE 92

8/ 664 ŠPINAR Matej CZE 77

5/ 667 PROBUS Ashton USA 83

4/ 671 MEDVECZKY Daniel SVK 84

3/ 686 DEZANI Simone ITA 82

6/ 665 CONDURACHE Nectarios ROU 87

10/ 650 HERMÁNEK František CZE 85

2/ 724 JACKSON Christopher AUS 91

KREJCI R (CZE)

57

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)

60

CONDURACHE N (ROU)

56

JACKSON C (AUS)

50

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)

45

CONDURACHE N (ROU)

46

KREJCI R (CZE)

53

JACKSON C (AUS)

55

GOLD

CONDURACHE N (ROU)

SILVER

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)

BRONZE

JACKSON C (AUS)

Final Rank
1 CONDURACHE Nectarios ROU
2 MEDVECZKY Daniel SVK
3 JACKSON Christopher AUS
4 KREJCI Richard CZE
5 HERMÁNEK František CZE 85
6 PROBUS Ashton USA 83
7 DEZANI Simone ITA 82
8 ŠPINAR Matej CZE 77
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Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Recurve Under 21 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 730 KREJCI Richard CZE

-Bye-

9/ 663 POST Chap USA 79

8/ 664 ŠPINAR Matej CZE 81

5/ 667 PROBUS Ashton USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 671 MEDVECZKY Daniel SVK

3/ 686 DEZANI Simone ITA

-Bye-

11/ 517 TROLIA Jack USA 73

6/ 665 CONDURACHE Nectarios ROU 85

7/ 665 PIGGOTT Callum GBR 78

10/ 650 HERMÁNEK František CZE 89

-Bye-

2/ 724 JACKSON Christopher AUS

KREJCI R (CZE)

92

ŠPINAR M (CZE)

77

PROBUS A (USA)

83

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)

84

DEZANI S (ITA)

82

CONDURACHE N (ROU)

87

HERMÁNEK F (CZE)

85

JACKSON C (AUS)

91
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